
u3a UKULELE SONGS LIST 6  (alphabetical) 
 

 

 
Annies Song John Denver 23 

Beautiful Sunday Daniel Boone 12 

Blue Moon 33 
Brown Eyed Girl Van Morrison 19 

Country Roads John Denver 8 

Delilah Tom Jones 6 

Dirty Old Town The Pogues 25 

Don't Worry Be Happy Bobby McFerrin 2 

Eight Days A Week The Beatles 10 

Fiddlers Green Trad. 14 

Happy Together The Turtles 26 

Heartbeat Buddy Holly 13 

Hello Mary Lou Ricky Nelson 15 
Hi Ho Silver Lining Jeff Beck 27 

Home From The Sea Trad 30 

Imagine John Lennon 24 

Jamaica Farewell Trad. 17 
Last Thing On My Mind Tom Paxton 7 

Leaving Of Liverpool Trad 29 

Leaving On A Jet Plane John Denver 32 
Meet Me On The Corner Lindisfarne 31 

Peaceful Easy Feeling The Eagles 21 

Raining In My Heart Buddy Holly 22 

Scarborough Fair Trad. 5 

Sloop John B Trad. 18 
Stand By Me Ben E King 3 

Sunny Afternoon The Kinks 28 

Teddy Bear Elvis 4 

Tickle My Heart Joe Brown 20 

Under The Boardwalk The Drifters 9 

What Shall We Do With A Drunken Sailor Trad. 11 

Wonderful World Sam Cooke 1 

Yesterday The Beatles 16 

 

IN PROGRESS 
Black Velvet Band Trad 8. 

Everyday Buddy Holly 3. 

I Can See Clearly Now Jimmy Cliff 1. 

I Saw Her Standing There The Beatles 6. 

Maxwells Silver Hammer The Beatles 2. 

Me And Bobby McGee K Kristopherson 9. 

Medley Buddy Holly 7. 

When I'm 64 The Beatles 5. 



u3a UKULELE SONGS LIST 6  (Numerical) 
 

 
 

Wonderful World Sam Cooke 1 

Don't Worry Be Happy Bobby McFerrin 2 
Stand By Me Ben E King 3 

Teddy Bear Elvis 4 

Scarborough Fair Trad. 5 

Delilah Tom Jones 6 
Last Thing On My Mind Tom Paxton 7 

Country Roads John Denver 8 

Under The Boardwalk The Drifters 9 

Eight Days A Week The Beatles 10 
What Shall We Do With A Drunken Sailor Trad. 11 

Beautiful Sunday Daniel Boone 12 

Heartbeat Buddy Holly 13 

Fiddlers Green Trad. 14 
Hello Mary Lou Ricky Nelson 15 

Yesterday The Beatles 16 

Jamaica Farewell Trad. 17 

Sloop John B Trad. 18 
Brown Eyed Girl Van Morrison 19 

Tickle My Heart Joe Brown 20 

Peaceful Easy Feeling The Eagles 21 

Raining In My Heart Buddy Holly 22 
Annies Song John Denver 23 

Imagine John Lennon 24 

Dirty Old Town The Pogues 25 

Happy Together The Turtles 26 
Hi Ho Silver Lining Jeff Beck 27 

Sunny Afternoon The Kinks 28 

Leaving Of Liverpool Trad 29 

Home From The Sea Trad 30 
Meet Me On The Corner Lindisfarne 31 
Leaving On A Jet Plane John Denver 32 

Blue Moon  
 

33 

 

IN PROGRESS 

1. I Can See Clearly Now Jimmy Cliff 

2. Maxwells Silver Hammer The Beatles  

3. Everyday Buddy Holly 

   

5. When I'm 64 The Beatles 

6. I Saw Her Standing There The Beatles  

7. Medley Buddy Holly 

8. Black Velvet Band Trad  

9. Me And Bobby McGee K Kristopherson 

 


